Valo V2 100W 4000K Datasheet
15,000lm LED Street Light
PXVALO100WV2
Features & Applications
•	C5 1000h Salt Spray Test
•	 Tiltable 30o
•	4000K colour temperature
•	Highly efficient 150 Lm/W
•	Excellent photometric design
•	Complete with NEMA socket
•	 IP66 protection rating
•	60mm pole diametre size
•	76mm spigot available (to be ordered separately)
•	65,000 hour lifetime (L70B50)
•	Excellent heat dissipation to extend the life of the LEDs.
•	5 year warranty
Enlarging
76mm Spigot
Available
(to be
ordered
separately)
Product
Code:
PXSP76
Tiltable
30o
Horizontal or
Perpendicular
Installation
Complete
with NEMA
Socket
Dimensions	 655*200*130mm
Wattage	 100W
Weight	 3.35kg
Material	 Aluminum+PC
Colour/Finish	 RAL9023
IK Rating	 IK08
Voltage/Frequency	 AC200-240V/50-60Hz
Luminous Flux	 15,000Lm
Luminous Efficacy	 150Lm/W
Color Rendering Index	 ≥70
Colour Temperature	 4000K
SDCM Colour Consistency	 ≤6
UGR Unified Glare Rating	 -
LEDs	 SMD 3030 175pc
Light Control	 On/Off
Beam Angle	 Type II, Medium
Adjustable	 -15 to +15 degrees
Chip	 Edison
IP Rating	 IP66
Maintained Luminous Flux	 50,000h (L80B10), 65,000h (L70B50)
Warranty	 5 years
IP66100W LED 240V
Options Available
Wall Bracket PXVALOWBK
76mm Spigot PXSP76
Photocell Kit Code PXPCHEAD
C5 1000H SALT SPRAY TEST
Tel: 00353 1 860 1860    |    Email: info@ecilighting.ie    |    Web: www.ecilighting.ie
Innovating since 1960